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DAY SHIFT A

264
TRAFFIC STOPS

43
REPORTS

7
ARRESTS

34
ACCIDENTS



DAY SHIFT B
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TRAFFIC STOPS

36
REPORTS

21
ARRESTS

36
ACCIDENTS



NIGHT SHIFT A
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TRAFFIC STOPS

43
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35
ARRESTS

12
ACCIDENTS



NIGHT SHIFT B
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TRAFFIC STOPS

45
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26
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27
ACCIDENTS



OFFICERS-IN-TRAINING

86
TRAFFIC

42
REPORTS

14
ARRESTS

30
ACCIDENTS



POWER SHIFT

106
TRAFFIC

18
REPORTS

6
ARRESTS

16
ACCIDENTS



PUBLIC SAFETY OFFICERS

CALLS FOR SERVICE
33
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88



3,987
CALLS FOR SERVICE

1,464
TRAFFIC STOPS

137
CITATIONS

75
WRITTEN WARNINGS

1,204
VERBAL WARNINGS
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TOTAL ACCIDENTS I-20 ACCIDENTS DWI RELATED CRASH REPORTS ARRESTS DWI ARRESTS
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AUGUST ACCIDENT HEAT MAP
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GENERAL DISTURBANCES DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES ASSAULTS
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HOMELESS PANHANDLING WELFARE CALLS
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SPECIAL ASSIGNMENTS

CID

STREET 
CRIMES

SRO



145CASES ASSIGNED

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS

PROPERTY CRIME, 
52

PERSONS CRIMES, 
72

FINANCIAL 
CRIMES, 18

OTHER/ 
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ASSIGNED CASES
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THIS MONTH
1,009CASES ASSIGNED

T H I S  Y E A R
285 OPEN CASES



TOTAL CASES 1024
OPEN 285

SUSPENDED 243

ACTIVE WARRANTS 15

UNDER REVIEW 5

CLOSED 85

UNFOUNDED 79

CLEARED BY EXCEPTION 98

FORWARDED TO OTHER AGENCY 60

CLEARED BY ARREST 138

40.58

24.83

48.72

26.5

41.13

45.96

13.64

43.1

CID Unit

Clary

Lashbrook

Brown

Johnson

Morrow

Bumpas, K.

Kirkwood

CID CLEARANCE RATES LAST 12 MONTHS
UNIT CLEARANCE RATE = 43.10%



CASES ASSIGNED

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

OTHER/INTELLIGENCE PROPERTY CRIMES PERSON CRIMES FINANCIAL CRIMES



47
TRAFFIC STOPS

54
NON-TRAFFIC CFS

5
OPEN CASES

7
WARRANTS ISSUED

0
K9 DEPLOYMENTS

6
TIPS OPEN

0
TIPS CLOSED

10
ARRESTS

0
SEARCH 

WARRANT

STREET CRIMES UNIT

14
NEW CASES

0
CELL PHONE 
SEARCHES



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON
Traffic Stops Non-Traffic CFS K9 Deployments Arrests Search Warrants Executed



SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS

95
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3
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MIDDLE SCHOOL

ACTIVITY PER CAMPUS 
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DISPATCH

6,313
TOTAL CALLS

1,648
911 CALLS ADMIN CALLS

4,818

3.44 SECONDS AVERAGE ANSWER TIME FOR 911 CALLS

2.05 SECONDS AVERAGE ANSWER TIME FOR ADMIN CALLS



INCOMING CALLS
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RECORDS
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CASES SENT TO 
COUNTY COURT
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OPEN RECORDS 
REQUESTS

CASES SENT TO 
DISTRICT COURT

CASES SENT TO 
JUVENILE COURT
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